
JULY 2025

Tuesday July 1
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Exercise
11:00 Fly Swat Game 
1:00 Learn about Canada 
2:00 Enjoy the Front Porch
Wednesday July 2
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Exercise to the Oldies 
11:00 Bowling in the Hallway 
1:00 Social Hour
Thursday July 3
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Exercise
2:00 Front Porch Sittin 
Happy Birthday John Clark!
Friday July 4
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Exercise 
11:00 Color Fireworks
2:00 Independence Day 
Trivia
Saturday July 5
10:30 Devotions
11:00 Praise and Worship 
2:00 Social Hour
6:00 Prayer Circle

Sunday July 6
10:30 Devotions
11:00 Praise and Worship on 
IN2L
3:00 Puzzle Time
Happy Birthday Anna Bailey
Monday July 7
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Exercise
11:00 Seven Wonders of the 
World Trivia
1:00 Balloon Toss 
3:00 Front Porch Sittin
Happy Birthday Johnnie 
Owenby
Tuesday July 8
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Popsicle Cra� 
1:00 Bingo
3:00 Popsicles on the Porch 
National Freezer Pop Day!
Wednesday July 9
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Upbeat Yoga
11:00 Walk the Halls
1:00 Social Hour
3:00 Movie Time

Thursday July 10
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Facts about Teddy 
Bears 
1:00 Penny Auction
Celebrate Teddy Bears 
Picnic Day! 
Happy Birthday Kristina 
Fairless!
Friday July 11
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Rockin to the 60s 
Workout 
1:00 Movie and Popcorn
Saturday July 12
10:30 Devotions
11:00 Praise and Worship 
3:00 Social Hour
6:00 Prayer Circle
Sunday July 13
10:30 Devotions
11:00 Praise and Worship on 
IN2L
2:00 Puzzle Time
6:00 Front Porch Social
Monday July 14
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Word Trivia
1:00 Walk the Halls
3:00 Front Porch Social
Tuesday July 15
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Chair Yoga
1:00 Penny Auction
3:00 Movie and Popcorn

Wednesday July 16
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Snake Cra� 
1:00 Social Hour
3:00 Front Porch Sittin 
World Snake Day!
Thursday July 17
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Chair Exercise
1:00 Bingo
3:00 Book Club
Friday July 18
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Ice Cream Cone 
Activity 
2:00 Walk the Halls
3:00 Front Porch Sittin
Saturday July 19
10:30 Devotions
11:00 Praise and Worship 
3:00 Puzzle Time
6:00 Prayer Circle
Sunday July 20
10:30 Devotions
11:00 Praise and Worship on 
IN2L
3:00 Social Hour w/Ice 
Cream 
National Ice Cream Day!
Monday July 21
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Word Trivia
2:00 Walk the Halls

Tuesday July 22
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Play the Price Is Right! 
1:00 Penny Auction
3:00 Front Porch Sittin
Wednesday July 23
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Word Bubble Pop 
Game 
2:00 Social Hour
6:00 Puzzle Time
Thursday July 24
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship
11:00 Fun Facts About 
Amelia Earhart 
2:00 Bingo
6:00 Prayer Circle
Friday July 25
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Carousel Cra� 
2:00 Movie and Popcorn 
6:00 Front Porch Sittin 
National Carousel Day!
Saturday July 26
10:30 Devotions
11:00 Praise and Worship
3:00 Puzzle Time
Sunday July 27
10:30 Devotions
11:00 Praise and Worship 
3:00 Prayer Circle

Monday July 28
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Chair Exercise
1:00 Penny Auction
3:00 Front Porch Sittin
Tuesday July 29
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Walk the Halls
3:00 Movie and Popcorn 
National Lasagna Day!
Wednesday July 30
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Decorate Friendship 
Cards 
1:00 Social Hour
3:00 Walk � e Halls 
6:00 Puzzle Time
Thursday July 31
10:00 Devotions
10:30 Praise and Worship 
11:00 Chair Exercise
2:00 Bingo
3:00 Front Porch Sittin
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